PERMANENT
PARCEL

!

08-34-000-030

5.00 A.

NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-6-34 PT N W QR

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
4-12-93
4-12-93
9-1-95

1-13-97
3-5-97
3-5-97

5-30-97
9-9-97
2-26-01

3-6-01
5-11-01
5-21-01

COUNTRYTYME INC
WILCOX JAMES L
BARNETT DAVID LYNN & FAYE A JONES

COUNTRYTIME INC
MANUS JOHN M JR&MARLESS M PAGE

MANUS JOHN M JR

MANUS JOHN M JR & MARLESS M PAGE
PAGE MARLESS M
MANUS APRIL DAWN

MANUS JOHN M & FRANCINE B
MANUS JOHN M JR & JANICE
CAMERON DAVID L

2TRS

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.
NO CF

NO S.P.
S.P. 14,900

NO S.P.

NO SP
S.P. 8,500
S.P. NO FEE
S.P. NO FEE

S.P. NO FEE
S.P. 26,500




